@ Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

Organization

Burch & Cracchiolo, P.A. 702 East Osborn Road #200

(602) 274-7611 Phoenix, AZ, 85014
Summary This Quarter
Total Contributions Made $0.00
Total Contributions Solicited $750.00
Total Contributions $750.00
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@

Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for
Organization

Name: Burch & Cracchiolo, P.A.

Date

Date

4/24/2018

4/24/2018

4/24/2018

4/24/2018

4/24/2018

4/24/2018

4/24/2018

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Phone:

City Official Receiving Contribution

Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist
Name and Address of

Contributor

Michael Dulberg
702 E. Osborn Rd.,
Suite 200
Phoenix, AZ, 85014

Kathy Stoner
702 E. Osborn Rd.,
Suite 200
Phoenix, AZ, 85014

Jennifer Delgado
702 E. Osborn Rd.,
Suite 200
Phoenix, AZ, 85014

Greg Rosenthal
702 E. Osborn Rd.,
Suite 200
Phoenix, AZ, 85014

Daryl Manhart

3812 E. Awatukee Dr.

Phoenix, AZ, 85014
Sue Bull

3835 E. Sahuaro Blvd.

Phoenix, AZ, 85028

Casey Blais
702 E. Osborn Rd.,
Suite 200
Phoenix, AZ, 85014

Total Campaign Contributions Made

Occupation and
Employer of
Contributor

Attorney
Burch & Cracchiolo

Human Resources
Burch & Cracchiolo

Attorney
Burch & Cracchiolo

Attorney
Burch & Cracchiolo

Attorney
Burch & Cracchiolo

Housewife
None

Attorney
Burch & Cracchiolo

Total Campaign Contributions Solicited

Total Campaign Contributions

City Official
Receiving
Contribution

Kate Gallego

Kate Gallego

Kate Gallego

Kate Gallego

Kate Gallego

Kate Gallego

Kate Gallego

Amount of
Contributions

$0.00

Amount of
Contributions

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$750.00

$750.00
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Organization

@ Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify
under penalty of perjury that: (1) all the information contained in the reporting form is
true and correct to the best of my knowledge; (2) | am a registered lobbyist filing this
report on my own behalf or | am duly authorized to file this report on behalf of the
registered lobbying entity named on the reporting form; and (3) by typing my name
below | acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature
and by typing my name | hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in
order to be legally enforceable.

TYPED NAME: Jacque Collard EMAIL: jcollard@bcattorneys.com
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