

Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for Organization

Submitted: 7/16/2018 4:52 PM

Year: 2018

Quarter: 2

Burch & Cracchiolo, P.A. (602) 274-7611

702 East Osborn Road #200 Phoenix, AZ, 85014

Summary	This Quarter
Total Contributions Made	\$0.00
Total Contributions Solicited	\$750.00
Total Contributions	\$750.00

Report Generated 12/17/2025 Page 1/3



Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for Organization

Submitted: 7/16/2018 4:52 PM Year: 2018 Quarter: 2

Name: Burch & Cracchiolo, P.A. Phone:

Campaign Contributions Made By Lobbyist

Date	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
	Total Campaign Contributions Made	\$0.00

Campaign Contributions Solicited by Lobbyist

	. •		•	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation and Employer of Contributor	City Official Receiving Contribution	Amount of Contributions
4/24/2018	Michael Dulberg 702 E. Osborn Rd., Suite 200 Phoenix, AZ, 85014	Attorney Burch & Cracchiolo	Kate Gallego	\$100.00
4/24/2018	Kathy Stoner 702 E. Osborn Rd., Suite 200 Phoenix, AZ, 85014	Human Resources Burch & Cracchiolo	Kate Gallego	\$50.00
4/24/2018	Jennifer Delgado 702 E. Osborn Rd., Suite 200 Phoenix, AZ, 85014	Attorney Burch & Cracchiolo	Kate Gallego	\$50.00
4/24/2018	Greg Rosenthal 702 E. Osborn Rd., Suite 200 Phoenix, AZ, 85014	Attorney Burch & Cracchiolo	Kate Gallego	\$100.00
4/24/2018	Daryl Manhart 3812 E. Awatukee Dr. Phoenix, AZ, 85014	Attorney Burch & Cracchiolo	Kate Gallego	\$100.00
4/24/2018	Sue Bull 3835 E. Sahuaro Blvd. Phoenix, AZ, 85028	Housewife None	Kate Gallego	\$250.00
4/24/2018	Casey Blais 702 E. Osborn Rd., Suite 200 Phoenix, AZ, 85014	Attorney Burch & Cracchiolo	Kate Gallego	\$100.00
Total Campaign Contributions Solicited				\$750.00

Total Campaign Contributions \$750.00



Quarterly Lobbyist Contribution Report for Organization

Submitted: 7/16/2018 4:52 PM Year: 2018 Quarter: 2

By checking this box and typing my name below, the undersigned does hereby certify under penalty of perjury that: (1) all the information contained in the reporting form is true and correct to the best of my knowledge; (2) I am a registered lobbyist filing this report on my own behalf or I am duly authorized to file this report on behalf of the registered lobbying entity named on the reporting form; and (3) by typing my name below I acknowledge that such action constitutes the legal equivalent of my signature and by typing my name I hereby waive any requirement that this form be notarized in order to be legally enforceable.

> Report Generated 12/17/2025 Page 3/3